Sales Receipt

Date: 2024-07-11
Receipt #: 000123
Sold By: Jane Doe
Billed To: John Smith

Item Description Quantity
Widget A 2
Gadget B 1

Service Fee 1
Subtotal

Tax (8%)

Total

Unit Price
$10.00
$15.00

$5.00

Thank you for your purchase! Please retain this sales receipt formfor your records.

Total
$20.00
$15.00
$5.00
$40.00
$3.20
$43.20
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