

Sales Receipt

Date: 2024-07-11
Receipt #: 000123
Sold By: Jane Doe
Billed To: John Smith

Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Total
Widget A	2	\$10.00	\$20.00
Gadget B	1	\$15.00	\$15.00
Service Fee	1	\$5.00	\$5.00
Subtotal			\$40.00
Tax (8%)			\$3.20
Total			\$43.20

Thank you for your purchase! Please retain this **sales receipt form** for your records.